CHARLERO COVBI NE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99205)

Best at
Const at

BRULEZ P ET F
TORDEUR- DEVAL
ARNCULD ANDRE
MOURA JCEL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLOSE MARCEL

ESMANNE EDDY
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DECOCK JEAN- POL

PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DAVBREMEZ MARCEL
DENAMUR JEAN- PCL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
LECLERCQ- LASSELI N
LECLERCQ LASSELI N

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
L HEUREUX JEAN
TORDEUR- DEVAL
DAVBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
LEJONC EDGARD
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
HOVENS M CHEL

HOVENS M CHEL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
HOVENS M CHEL

DENAMUR JEAN- PCL
MOURA JCEL

DECOCK JEAN- POL

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
JONNART LUC

DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DECOCK JEAN- POL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
TORDEUR- DEVAL

HOVENS M CHEL

MOURA JCEL

DENAMUR JEAN- PCL
DAVBREMEZ MARCEL
MOURA JCEL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C -
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU
TORDEU

DECOCK JEAN- POL

MOURA JCEL

LECLERCQ LASSELI N
MOURA JCEL

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CLOSE MARCEL

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
BRULEZ P ET F
CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
LECLERCQ LASSELI N

Geneent
Local it

RESSAI X
RCUX
LOBBES
GOUY- LE
ANDERLU
H ST- PA
FORCHI E
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
LEVAL
ANDERLU
COURCEL
MELLET
MERBES-
FONTAI' N
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
CHAPELL
CHAPEL L
BUVRI NN
RCUX
MELLET
MELLET
LEVAL
COURCEL
MELLET
COURCEL
CHAPELL
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
ANDERLU
TRAZEGN
VI ESVI L
MERBES-
GAUY- LE
FONTAI N
CHAPELL
CHAPELL

VI ESVI L
GOUY- LE
MERBES-
VELLET

GOUY- LE
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
FONTAI N
GOUY- LE
ANDERLU
GQUY- LE
COURCEL
H ST- PA
COURCEL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
RESSAI X
COURCEL
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
ANDERLU

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
15 14 223910
5 1 232306
1 1 221371
16 1 235364
26 3 225618
12 4 230127
1 1 230168
26 10 2
26 20 3
35 1 232722
23 1 228236
6 1 225887
26 2 4
12 2 235285
13 2 241904
27 9 213973
23 5 2
10 1 224433
10 7 2
59 59 233185
59 32 2
16 14 222376
5 2 2
13 4 2
13 10 3
6 4 2
22 22 234124
13 7 4
22 12 2
2 1 232124
22 16 3
14 13 238171
14 7 2
26 12 5
8 1 233265
14 14 3
27 19 2
16 12 2
23 10 3
59 2 3
59 14 4
7 1 224309
13 3 5
13 8 6
23 18 4
16 13 228683
23 2 5
22 2 4
22 4 5
5 3 3
14 2 4
16 5 3
27 14 3
13 6 7
16 8 4
23 11 6
35 15 2
23 14 7
35 16 3
23 8 8
16 10 5
10 3 3
16 4 6
22 5 6
12 5 2
35 11 4
35 5 5
59 33 5
15 1 2
35 6 6
22 10 7
22 14 8
10 2 4

Ri ng
Bague

101664018
101304718
101802618
114833814
106531117
102710216
101364618
106859618
106861618
105741317
114828314
107568315
106530417
106915317
108143915
108824717
105766817
103503216
106751018
100345818
100350018
106797118
101304318
105697217
100353818
106638818
106707518
100356418
106703118
901462213
106706918
104103516
100371518
108135917
105636117
100375618
106318318
106434717
104145016
104079416
116306018
105233917
901771113
100356518
100428818
116798818
224068815
106486817
103393816
101302918
104102916
108480415
908360213
100357918
114833614
108466515
100508618
100428018
106542315
104144716
907910112
106580017
106434117
106482714
103465515
106540215
901502613
105702117
100590516
901668613
106564117
106703418
103504216

Snel h.
Vit esse

1113.
1111.
1110.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1101.
1099.
1098.
1096.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1091.
1090.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1086.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1071.
1071.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

TORDEUR- DEVAL

HOVENS M CHEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
TALLUTO PI NO

DENAMUR JEAN- PCL
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLOSE MARCEL

BRULEZ P ET F
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DECOCK JEAN- POL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C -
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
MOURA JCEL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
LUMAY DI D ER

LEJONC EDGARD
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS

LUMAY DI DI ER

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DENAMUR JEAN- PCL
JONNART LUC
HERBI GNI AUX BERNARD
HOVENS M CHEL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
L HEUREUX JEAN
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS

CLOSE MARCEL

HOVENS M CHEL

NAVEZ GERARD

CLOSE MARCEL

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
CLOSE MARCEL

BRULEZ P ET F

BADOT DESI RE

TALLUTO PI NO
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
NAVEZ GERARD

JONNART LUC
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
LUMAY DI D ER

DECOCK JEAN- POL
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DENAMUR JEAN- PCL
BRULEZ P ET F
LECLERCQ- LASSELI N
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
JONNART LUC

DECOCK JEAN- POL

L HEUREUX JEAN

CLOSE MARCEL

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
Pl RAUX MAURI CE

TORDEU

ROUX

VI ESVI L
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
MERBES-
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
ANDERLU
H ST- PA
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
FONTAI N
FONTAI' N
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
GOUY- LE
GQOUY- LE
GQUY- LE
GOUY- LE
RQUX

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
ANDERLU
COURCEL
CHAPELL
SARS LA
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
MERBES-
LEVAL

FONTAI' N
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL

RESSAI X
GOUY- LE
TRAZECGN
MELLET
COURCEL
SARS LA
LEVAL
ANDERLU
FORCHI E
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
CQOURCEL
ANDERLU
MERBES-
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
CCOURCEL
FONTAI' N
ANDERLU
CHAPELL
LEVAL
FONTAI N
BUVRI NN
H ST- PA
COURCEL
MERBES

5 5 4
14 4 5
22 13 9
35 12 7

2 1 233368
27 12 4
12 7 2
16 12 2
26 1 6
12 10 3
15 6 3
26 4 7
16 1 3
23 13 9
23 6 10
35 7 8
16 2 7
16 14 8
16 6 9
16 9 10

5 4 5
26 18 8
26 8 9
22 17 10
26 22 10
18 1 233002

2 2 2
11 3 217059
35 21 9
12 12 3
18 2 2
35 17 10
27 22 5

7 5 2
11 3 215318
14 1 6
59 26 6
22 3 11
22 19 12
16 4 2
16 6 4
26 26 11
59 49 7
35 23 11
12 5 4
12 8 4
14 12 7
12 8 217166
12 7 5
22 1 13
11 7 2
12 3 6
15 4 4
11 1 235889

2 2 2
13 1 8
22 6 14
12 12 2

7 2 3
26 15 12

6 2 228824
18 4 3
23 22 11
12 3 5
26 9 13
27 2 6
15 5 5
10 6 5
26 5 14
35 29 12
35 30 13
16 8 5
26 21 15
59 34 8

7 7 4
23 15 12
16 3 3
12 9 7
22 7 15

6 3 218001

101300218
104103616
106708318
104010216
100369218
108824517
101289018
100490318
106529417
117297017
102744717
106529117
902276813
100429918
100428918
104012316
108478315
106759918
103432316
114835314
101303218
106859518
106861718
106704118
108135217
106511015
106678315
006828417
106540815
100422318
105625017
105633617
106321118
102953417
108832517
104101016
100344418
106487117
106707618
106619617
116189316
106859818
105700117
101916514
100421818
908817413
106504615
100176918
908475912
103393716
101308118
100286114
103164115
106738818
100368518
108144815
106485617
100122618
105233817
106859318
211860517
105627317
100427418
100424718
106860618
105240016
100588216
106579117
106862918
106541215
105886817
114846014
106859418
104078716
106938817
100427318
107920217
908476617
106484414
106341518

. 47030
. 52350
. 48489
. 47352
. 48251
. 30182
. 50210
. 44230
. 41310
. 45490
. 40060
. 41460
. 44410
. 44170
. 44180
. 48332
. 51030
. 51030
. 51050
. 51060
. 48210
. 42050
. 42180
. 50199
. 42280
. 49281
. 48420
. 34312
. 49352
. 52020
. 50071
. 49562
. 32162
. 42320
. 34018
. 55440
. 51159
. 52099
. 52119
. 41031
. 47030
. 44170
. 51299
. 51082
. 53360
. 48550
. 56430
. 36480
. 49200
. 53099
. 37082
. 49380
. 43540
. 55240
. 53011
. 01240
. 54049
. 37560
. 44520
.46120
. 49401
. 53411
. 49070
. 55590
. 46430
. 35322
. 45090
. 45540
.47120
. 54072
. 54072
. 50140
. 47190
. 54459
. 46160
. 50080
. 44291
. 52020
. 55549
. 40300

1070.
1070.
1069.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1055.
1055.
1055.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1045.
1044.
1044.
1043.
1043.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1040.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1037.
1036.
1036.
1036.
1036.
1035.

2880
0307
9632
5600
4451
2448
7785
7014
6677
3078
7306
4085
2108
1132
0303
8293
7546
7546
5940
5138
9157
8177
7320
5981
8983
6657
3809
3094
8184
6832
5306
1319
8583
4062
3252
0989
8721
8294
6713
6567
5959
8957
7619
3899
2585
2082
5227
1257
2112
1072
9024
7781
7976
5350
4072
3933
8155
4021
9451
5615
6795
6523
6186
1609
0736
0454
7158
5229
7569
3812
3812
3669
1992
4613
1871
8080
7905
4525
3367
6342

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

LUMAY DI DI ER

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
BRULEZ P ET F

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
BRULEZ P ET F

LUMAY DI D ER

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DEVOS- EMBRECHTS
CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DECOCK JEAN- POL
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
LECLERCQ- LASSELI N
MOURA JCEL

BADOT DESI RE

LUMAY DI DI ER

HOVENS M CHEL

DECOCK JEAN- POL
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU

COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
SARS LA
COURCEL
RESSAI X
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
COURCEL
RESSAI X
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
FONTAI N
SARS LA
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
GOUY- LE
GQOUY- LE
CQOURCEL
VI ESVI L
FONTAI' N
FONTAI N
FONTAI' N
COURCEL

105620817
102991417
100303018
102691014
105632717
101666618
100346618
105704017
102903317
101667318
108053417
106707018
101286218
105630417
106702618
105770917
118949416
117815814
103503616
106758518
103519116
103998516
105734117
100426718
105766617
105128316
105631517

154



